
 
 
 

Annexure – 7 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Aadit Metal Trade Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16-06-2021; List of creditors as on: 07-05-2022 
 

List of operational creditors (Government dues) 
(Amount in₹) 

Sl. Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim
admitted 

Amount of Amount Amount Amount of Remarks, if 

No.  received  contingent of any of claim claim under any 
 Depart Gover Identi

fi 
Date of Amount Amou

nt
Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting claim mutual not verification  

 ment nment cation receipt claimed of
claim

claim covered by covered by related share in  dues, admitted   

 No.   admit
ted

 security guarantee party? CoC, if  that may    

        interest   applicable  be set-off    

1 CGST, 
Mumbai 
South 
Commiss
ionerate, 
Mumbai 

  01-10-2021 3,03,73,444 -- -- -- -- NO -- -- -- -- 3,03,73,444 Claims are 
under 
verification 

2 Deputy 
Commiss
ioner of 
Sales 
Tax (E-
812), 
Nodal 
Division 
Mumbai 
-2 

  05-10-2021 66,19,11,875 -- -- -- -- NO -- -- -- -- 66,19,11,875 Claims are 
under 
verification 

                 
                 
                 


